Gewertete Shows

ShowNo EventName

A2004
A5688
AT7228
AG640
AB930
AB929
A3104
A4691
A3221
A4690
A4689
AT257
A4763
A4762
A4764
A4761

Class
1030

1034

1053

1054

WESTERN HORSE PERFORMANCE DAYS

**NOVICE** TRAININGSSTALL WASSER ALL NOVICE SHOW
**SP EV** MARLER CUTTING TURNIER

**NOVICE** BRILON ALL-NOVICE SHOW

**S/C** HILL COUNTRY CIRCLE 3

**S/C** HILL COUNTRY CIRCLE 3

**NOVICE** MARL ALL NOVICE SHOW

**NOVICE** DATTELN ALL NOVICE SHOW

**NOVICE** MUENSTER ALL NOVICE SHOW

**S/C** KEVELAER OPEN

**S/C** KEVELAER OPEN

**NOVICE* TRIANGLE G ALL NOVICE SHOW

**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP
**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP
**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP
**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Show Class Description
WEANLING STALLIONS

AGED STALLIONS
WEANLING MARES

YEARLING MARES

EventCity  Date
OVERATH 27-Mrz-10
OVERATH 17-Apr-10
MARL 08-Mai-10
BRILON 13-Mai-10
NUMBRECHT 14-Mai-10
NUMBRECHT 14-Mai-10
MARL 05-Jun-10
DATTELN 26-Jun-10
MUENSTER 17-Jul-10
KEVELAER 28-Aug-10
KEVELAER 28-Aug-10
DINSLAKEN 04-Sep-10
AACHEN 10-Sep-10
AACHEN 10-Sep-10
AACHEN 10-Sep-10
AACHEN 10-Sep-10
OPEN
DQHA/NRW
Member Horse Reg No
J 5264340
J 5281147
J 5269385
J 5281148
J 4180875
J 5283666

nur Cutting und EWD
nur Cutting und EWD
nur Cutting und EWD
nur Cutting und EWD

Horse Name

CHIPNOLOGY

SQ SAILINTHRUTHENITE

HPS CRAMBAMBULI
SQ INVITATIONTOFLY

HOT POWER SHOT

RAPZODEE IN BLUE

Exhibitor Name

FLESCH SUSANNE
LOEWER GISELA
SUHR FRANZISKA
SCHURAN HERMANN

SUHR FRANZISKA

MIDDEL MICHAEL

Points
8,00
6,00
4,00
2,00

2,00

3,00



Class

1055

1056

1057

1075

1076

Show Class Description

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

AGED MARES

TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

5193632
5195602
5192562

5072863
5080444
5070765
5080310
5092128
5086754

5024499
4967712
5020413

4465929
3843663
4393183
4399931
4317825
4897753
4754691
4345176
4189889
4642148
4317825
4621637

5080309
5140458

4942938

HL PETZIS SWEETHEART
SOLANOS BEAUTY GIRL
HL BLUES DIAMOND

HINTS FLASHY FLOWER
DEAR SPECIALS DAWN
INVITATION TO IMPRES
CALL ME CAUSE IM HOT
DIVA WEARS PRADA
FASZINATION

FLYIN STEP
WANNA ZIP IN STYLE
HUNTIN IN SHADOWS

LATE NITE INVITATION
SECONDARY ASSET
GENTLE INVITATION
MOONLIGHT LILY

PS POWER OF GOLD
SUGAR PRIDE OLENA
WW NEVER ON SUNDAY
HINTS CLASSIC ROSE
CALVINS SIGN

JUST FOR FLESCH

PS POWER OF GOLD
GREAT PRETTY GIRL

MR LATE NITE
RAP MY BLUES

SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR

Exhibitor Name Points

LUERING HUBERTUS 5,00
POHL MARION 5,00
SPANIER YAMILA 2,00
SCHLUETER PETRA 13,00
MARKFORT SUSANNE 12,00
WERZ KATRIN 10,00
MIDDEL MICHAEL 8,00
UNGER KATHRIN 5,00
HAASE ANDRE DR 3,00
HAASE ANDRE DR 4,00
VAN BEKKUM C Y 3,00
SCHAUB SANDRA 3,00
SCHURAN HERMANN 13,00
DE KRAA PEGGY 12,00
SCHONAUER SOPHIE 10,00
FLESCH SUSANNE 6,00
WITTE-SUHR UTE 6,00
MUEGGE SIMEON 6,00
LECKEBUSCH HELEN 6,00
HAHN VANESSA 3,00
GERIGK CHRISTINA 3,00
FLESCH BERNHARD 2,00
SUHR WHITLE ULE 2,00
MIS ALEXANDRA 1,00
JESKE NICOLE 4,00
MIDDEL MICHAEL 2,00
BASCHE NATHALIE 7,00



Class

1077

1140

1340

Show Class Description

AGED GELDINGS

CUTTING

REINING

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4921348

4705143
3832092
4732462
4373245
4913742
4900935
4081891

3468992
4055260
4571341
3943653
3050934
4733324
3751441
4908361
4015486
3032348
4966356
5144427
4380442
4489452
4227677
4799221
3685485
5095449

5141505
4827852
4773462
4492072

HL SPECIALS MOONBOY

ARTFUL CARATS
RALEDAS MR NICE GUY
TECHNIQUES HIGH END
IMA SCOTCH PROFILER
KING BARR BAR SAN
MAJESTIX POWER
EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT

SMART EINIE

KISS MY CAT

JOYS BOBBIE CAT
SMARTEST NINNA PEP
SMART N GOLD

LUCKY SMART PEPPY
SECO DINERO

SPIRRIT OF GOT
SHEREES DOLL

MIGHTY DOCS PLAYBOY
SMOOTH COOL CAT
ICHIN POISEN OAK
MERADAS ACRE

HS SONITAS SMARTLENA
CD NIC NAME

NU BAR OLENA

LITTLE CD

SMOOTH CATS STYLE

HOLLYS SWEETEST

IMA SMART GENTLEMAN
WRANGLE CHIC

NICS LATINO LOVER

Exhibitor Name
LUERING HUBERTUS

FLESCH SUSANNE
FEUSTER BIANCA
RUETHER JESSICA
BOELKE SIMONA
NEISSKENWIRTH ESTHER
ZIBNER JANINE

KUHN CHRISTINE

DOERING JUERGEN
DOERING JUERGEN
DOMNICK SUSANNE
DERREZ PAUL
PEYMEN PROSPER
DERREZ PAUL
LIEVENS HILDE
VAN EWIJK COR

BACHMANN STEFAN & IRIS RIEDER

JOOSTEN CARINA
GREEN SYNERGY SR O
DOERING JUERGEN
HENDRIKS INGRID
HAGENBECK S W

VAN MOURICK ANNEKE JHM

KERKHOFF GUENTER
PEYMEN PROSPER
DOERING JUERGEN

MERMANN SASCHA
GINZEL MARKUS
ZWEVERINK MARKUS
FELS KLAUS

Points
2,00

6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

53,00
44,00
35,00
25,00
20,00
16,00
13,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

39,00
28,00
26,00
22,00



Class

1360

Show Class Description

WESTERN RIDING

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4861869
4471249
4861417
4257716
4443077
4867155
4659185
4624425
4843717
4821763
3494431
4904520
4477350
4850906
3912972
4815650
4783572
5141598
4112986
5026250
4770638
4259059
4953401
4751566
4718992

4205243
4334938
3843663
3948441
4621185
4467301
4167031

KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX
PEPPYS RUFFER

MR RUFF ENTERPRISE
MR DRY LITTLE LILLI
PLAYIN SMARTER

OH WHATTA CHIC

LF MIGHTY QUEEN
ZARAGOSAS LUCKY STAR
HOLLY DUN CONQUISTA
BB WHIZZARD DUN IT
THE HOLLYWOOD DOUBLE
NITAS BIG ROOTHY

BH WITH A TWIST

SAILIN PLAYBOY

SMART PEPPY POWER
PEPPYS LIL DREAMER
PEPPER TOO WHIZ

JACS ROYAL BOONSMAL
MARILEE DUNDEE

SR SMART CHARLEY
WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB
SMART IMPOSSIBLE
TACOS NEXT STARLIGHT
LITTLE PEPPY SKYE

SES MISS COKE OLENA

LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
SPANISH TOP GUN
SECONDARY ASSET
SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY
REMMY DEMMY
ROOSTER SUE

SUJOS SHOW GIRL

Exhibitor Name
MANNS KARL-HEINZ
GENDRON ROMA
WUYSTER DERK
HILLERT RAFFAELA
SIMULA MEERI

BECKER WOLFGANG
HOFFMANN PETER
HANS-ECKHARD JACOB
ORTH REINHARD
HEINZ/ULRICH/BOELLERT
FISCHER ULRICH
HARTMANN KIM
LAUSTER-ERNST ANITA
LAUSTER-ERNST ANITA
ORTH STEFANI
LUHMER JENNIFER
WUYSTER DERK
JAKOB THOMA
HESSLER ANDREAS
ORTH STEFANI
BONARIA CHRISTIANE
BONARIA CHRISTIANE
JAHNKE STEFANIE
HOLTER MARKUS
HARKAEMPER CORNELIA

STELLBERG MARIA
LIPPS ANNETTE

DE KRAA PEGGY
BOESE JANA

ENGEL UTE
SANDFORT KATJA
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE

Points

17,00
16,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

16,00
14,00
13,00
9,00
8,00
3,00
2,00



Class

1363

1380

1383

Show Class Description

GREEN WESTERN RIDING

TRAIL

GREEN TRAIL

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4180875

4205243
3629322
4499063
3948441
4334938
3511536
4533065
4467301
4331695
4393183
4180875
3900999
4685441

3843663
4393183
4627115
4398042
4754691
3876437
3900999
4467301
4180875

4533065
4627115
4189889
3629322
3900999
4180875
4665105

HOT POWER SHOT

LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
JIM DOC TARI

PUROS WHIZLING STORM
SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY
SPANISH TOP GUN

UB BOON BAR JAC

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
ROOSTER SUE

OK LUCKYDAY

GENTLE INVITATION

HOT POWER SHOT
WATCH MY TECHNIQUE
STERLING SADIE MAY

SECONDARY ASSET
GENTLE INVITATION
BILLS REININGEXPRESS
WRAP AND ROLL

WW NEVER ON SUNDAY
POCOLITO DI CUORI
WATCH MY TECHNIQUE
ROOSTER SUE

HOT POWER SHOT

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
BILLS REININGEXPRESS
CALVINS SIGN

JIM DOC TARI

WATCH MY TECHNIQUE
HOT POWER SHOT
SHOOT LIKE AN ANGEL

Exhibitor Name
SUHR FRANZISKA

STELLBERG MARIA
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
VISNJIC SANDRA
BOESE JANA

LIPPS ANNETTE
TILMES DOROTHEE
ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA
SANDFORT KATJA
ELMERS SONJA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
SUHR FRANZISKA
GAYKO KATHRIN
KRAMER JULIA

DE KRAA PEGGY
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
MENN TANJA

VAN BEKKUM C Y
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
KIMMEL NINJA
GAYKO KATHRIN
SANDFORT KATJA
SUHR FRANZISKA

ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA
MENN TANJA

GERIGK CHRISTINA
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
GAYKO KATHRIN

SUHR FRANZISKA

ERDT ANDREA

Points
2,00

21,00
19,00
18,00
18,00
17,00
16,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

17,00
17,00
14,00
10,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
2,00
2,00

26,00
14,00
12,00
12,00
8,00
8,00
6,00



Class

1420

1424

Show Class Description

WESTERN PLEASURE

GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4685441 STERLING SADIE MAY
4621185 REMMY DEMMY

4754691 WW NEVER ON SUNDAY
4283351 CHIC N CHEX

3948441 SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY
4967712 WANNA ZIP IN STYLE
3876437 POCOLITO DI CUORI
4797530 CHESTERS POWER JAC
3906082 SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
4408590 SLACK LEAGUE

4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR
3843663 SECONDARY ASSET
4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4705143 ARTFUL CARATS
4373245 IMA SCOTCH PROFILER
4465929 LATE NITE INVITATION
4467301 ROOSTER SUE

4331695 OK LUCKYDAY

4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR
4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG
4705143 ARTFUL CARATS
4754691 WW NEVER ON SUNDAY
4967712 WANNA ZIP IN STYLE
4917131 HOT RODDEN

3629322 JIM DOC TARI

4648865 HOT TEC NIC

4373245 IMA SCOTCH PROFILER
4516863 A LOVE MACHINE
4812172 A CHIP TEMPTATION

4453297 SPARKLING REVOLUTION

Exhibitor Name

KRAMER JULIA

ENGEL UTE

LECKEBUSCH HELEN

ROYER JOHN S IV/ROYER DIANA
BOESE JANA

VAN BEKKUM C Y

KIMMEL NINJA

HANNAPPEL SUSANNE
REMLINGER CLAUDIA

WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M
BASCHE NATHALIE

DE KRAA PEGGY

STURM OLIVER

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

FLESCH SUSANNE

BOELKE SIMONA

SCHURAN HERMANN
SANDFORT KATJA

ELMERS SONJA

BASCHE NATHALIE
STURM OLIVER
FLESCH SUSANNE
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
VAN BEKKUM C Y
CREMER SYLVIA
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
KEHRHAHN BEATE C
BOELKE SIMONA
TELLEMAN LAURA
WEICHERT MARTINA
DRESCHER EDITH

Points
6,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

23,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00

31,00
20,00
17,00
14,00
13,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00



Class

1440

1510

1750

1770

2051

2052

2072

Show Class Description

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNTER HACK

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

MARES TWO AND UNDER

MARES THREE AND OVER

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

DQHA/NRW
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Member
4467301
4180875
3832092
4527039

4393183
4705143
4358366
4806876
4883040
4648865
4917131
4373245

3667353
4393183

4393183
4917131
4283351
4648865

4398042
4334938

AMATEUR

5070765
5072863

4527039

Horse Reg No Horse Name

ROOSTER SUE

HOT POWER SHOT
RALEDAS MR NICE GUY
BUCKYS NIMOE

GENTLE INVITATION
ARTFUL CARATS
LEAGUERLISATION
NITE FEVER
NITESGONNABEELONG
HOT TEC NIC

HOT RODDEN

IMA SCOTCH PROFILER

INVESTMENT DUN
GENTLE INVITATION

GENTLE INVITATION
HOT RODDEN
CHIC N CHEX

HOT TEC NIC
WRAP AND ROLL
SPANISH TOP GUN

INVITATION TO IMPRES
HINTS FLASHY FLOWER

BUCKYS NIMOE

Exhibitor Name
SANDFORT KATJA
SUHR FRANZISKA
FEUSTER BIANCA
RIBBECKE NADINE

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

FLESCH SUSANNE

GLUSA REGINA

VON DER OSTEN-SACKEN MONICA
STURM OLIVER

KEHRHAHN BEATE C

CREMER SYLVIA

BOELKE SIMONA

KATHMANN MANUELA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
CREMER SYLVIA
ROYER JOHN S IV/ROYER DIANA

KEHRHAHN BEATE C
VAN BEKKUM C Y
LIPPS ANNETTE

WERZ KATRIN
SCHLUETER PETRA

RIBBECKE NADINE

Points
4,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

11,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
3,00
2,00

4,00
2,00

3,00
2,00
1,00

7,00

6,00
2,00

3,00
3,00

2,00



Class

2120

2140

2340

2360

Show Class Description

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

CUTTING

REINING

WESTERN RIDING

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4942938
4081891

4917131
4393183
4499063
4648865
4408590
3667353
5024499
4345176
4358366
4081891

4055260
3468992
4571341
5095449
3468992
4380442
4228499

4257716
4669921
4505967
4843717
4592653
3912972
3912972
4398412
4718992
4630418

SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR
EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT

HOT RODDEN

GENTLE INVITATION
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
HOT TEC NIC

SLACK LEAGUE
INVESTMENT DUN

FLYIN STEP

HINTS CLASSIC ROSE
LEAGUERLISATION
EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT

KISS MY CAT

SMART EINIE

JOYS BOBBIE CAT
SMOOTH CATS STYLE
SMART EINIE
MERADAS ACRE
DUALETTA DEVILLE

MR DRY LITTLE LILLI
DOCTER DOUGLAS ROSS
BROADWAYS WHIZPER
HOLLY DUN CONQUISTA
BEA SNAPY PINE

SMART PEPPY POWER
SMART PEPPY POWER
PEPSON TOBY

SES MISS COKE OLENA
CASH ALENA

Exhibitor Name
BASCHE NATHALIE
KUHN CHRISTINE

CREMER SYLVIA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
VISNJIC SANDRA
KEHRHAHN BEATE C

WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M

KATHMANN MANUELA
HAASE ANDRE DR
HAHN VANESSA
GLUSA REGINA

KUHN CHRISTINE

DOERING MALTE
DOERING MALTE
DOMNICK WOLFGANG
DOERING MALTE
DOERING JUERGEN
HENDRICKS |
GOERLICH KRISTOF

HILLERT RAFFAELA
BECKER MARINA

WEBER KATHARINA
ORTH STEFANI

BASTIN MANON

ORTH STEFANI

ORTH CHRISTIAN

SCHAD SABINA H
HARKAEMPER CORNELIA
BOGACKI DARIA

Points

4,00
2,00

32,00
22,00
22,00
14,00
9,00
8,00
5,00
4,00
2,00
2,00

14,00
11,00
7,00
6,00
4,00
2,00
1,00

20,00
16,00
11,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00



Class

2380

2400

2420

Show Class Description

TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

WESTERN PLEASURE

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4205243 LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
3511536 UB BOON BAR JAC
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
3667353 INVESTMENT DUN
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
3667353 INVESTMENT DUN
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4642148 JUST FOR FLESCH
4217818 CHECKMATE FIONA
4807660 NIFTY BREEZIN WHIZ
4205243 LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4408590 SLACK LEAGUE

3906082 SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
3667353 INVESTMENT DUN
4621185 REMMY DEMMY

4217818 CHECKMATE FIONA
4205243 LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
3604558 SPECIAL DANDY SKIP
4259059 SMART IMPOSSIBLE
4642148 JUST FOR FLESCH
4807660 NIFTY BREEZIN WHIZ
4167031 SUJOS SHOW GIRL
4408590 SLACK LEAGUE

4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
3667353 INVESTMENT DUN
4217818 CHECKMATE FIONA
4648865 HOT TEC NIC

4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG

Exhibitor Name
STELLBERG MARIA
TILMES DOROTHEE
VISNJIC SANDRA
KATHMANN MANUELA

VISNJIC SANDRA
KATHMANN MANUELA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
FLESCH BERNHARD
KEHRHAHN WOLF BOLKO
KNAPSTEIN ILKA
STELLBERG MARIA

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
KATHMANN MANUELA
ENGEL UTE

KEHRHAHN WOLF BOLKO
STELLBERG MARIA
VISNJIC SANDRA
LUETTGENAU THOMAS
BONARIA CHRISTIANE
FLESCH BERNHARD
KNAPSTEIN ILKA
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE

WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
KATHMANN MANUELA
KEHRHAHN WOLF BOLKO
KEHRHAHN BEATE C

STURM OLIVER

Points
10,00
6,00
4,00
2,00

14,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
3,00
2,00
2,00

21,00
18,00
14,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

24,00
19,00
10,00
7,00
4,00
4,00



Class

2440

2520

2750

2770

Show Class Description

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

3604558 SPECIAL DANDY SKIP
4642148 JUST FOR FLESCH
4917131 HOT RODDEN

4167031 SUJOS SHOW GIRL
4648865 HOT TEC NIC

4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4358366 LEAGUERLISATION
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
4771409 FROST JOE CODY
3667353 INVESTMENT DUN
4081891 EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
4516863 A LOVE MACHINE
4372556 CHIPS SUNNY SUE
4732462 TECHNIQUES HIGH END
4621637 GREAT PRETTY GIRL
4011804 MR DEL RIO CHANT
4217818 CHECKMATE FIONA
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4358366 LEAGUERLISATION
4217818 CHECKMATE FIONA
3667353 INVESTMENT DUN
4081891 EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
4516863 A LOVE MACHINE
4339983 BRIO S TWIST

4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4217818 CHECKMATE FIONA
4917131 HOT RODDEN

4408590 SLACK LEAGUE

Exhibitor Name
LUETTGENAU THOMAS
FLESCH BERNHARD
CREMER SYLVIA
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE

KEHRHAHN BEATE C
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
GLUSA REGINA
VISNJIC SANDRA
OLZEN ALEXANDRA
KATHMANN MANUELA
KUHN CHRISTINE
HULSKERS MARJOLEIN
HAMM ANDREA
RUETHER JESSICA
MIS ALEXANDRA
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE
KEHRHAHN WOLF BOLKO

VISNJIC SANDRA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
GLUSA REGINA
KEHRHAHN WOLF BOLKO
KATHMANN MANUELA
KUHN CHRISTINE
HULSKERS MARJOLEIN
GUDDE CATHERINE A

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
KEHRHAHN WOLF BOLKO
CREMER SYLVIA

WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M

Points
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

29,00
25,00
18,00
17,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
2,00
2,00

19,00
13,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
6,00
3,00
1,00

8,00
5,00

2,00

5,00



Class

3051

3052

3072

Show Class Description

MARES TWO AND UNDER

MARES THREE AND OVER

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

DQHA/NRW
Member Horse Reg No Horse Name

J 4648865 HOT TEC NIC

J 3667353 INVESTMENT DUN
NOVICE AMATEUR

J 5070765 INVITATION TO IMPRES
J 5070765 INVITATION TO IMPRES
J 5092128 DIVA WEARS PRADA

N 5274039 WHIZ A CHIC SMOKE

N 4251497 WHIZ JEANIE BAR

J 4527039 BUCKYS NIMOE

J 4621637 GREAT PRETTY GIRL

J 4189889 CALVINS SIGN

J 4564680 SKIP SPECIAL CONTOUR
N 4538727 FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY

J 4869284 A HAVIN LUXERY

N 4706030 HL SPECIALS SURPRISE
N 4568836 ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO

J 4665105 SHOOT LIKE AN ANGEL
N 4160947 SHE IS MY BROADWAY
J 4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE

N 4610723 DJ BO BO

J 4899228 BIG TIME TO SHINE

J 4155937 TIVIO'S ROYAL BABY

J 4685441 STERLING SADIE MAY

J 4498823 CALBARS PROUD OLENA
N 4723201 A TOUCH OF DARCY

N 3386895 PEPPYS BUGSY OLENA
N 4851055 FROSTY ON TOP

4995114

STEPPIN BREEZE

Exhibitor Name
KEHRHAHN BEATE C
KATHMANN MANUELA

WERZ KATRIN

WERZ HEINZ

UNGER KATHRIN
HOLZHAEUSER SILKE

DASBERG ANDREA
RIBBECKE NADINE
MIS ALEXANDRA
GERIGK CHRISTINA
FUECHTEN SILKE
KOTTHAUS ANNE
BECKMANN SIMONE
SCHLENKERT NICOLE
TETENBERG MEIKE
ERDT ANDREA
LANGER JANINE
HAHN VANESSA
GENIUS CLAUDIA

BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA

WITTENZELLNER SANDRA
KRAMER JULIA

GHRIBI ANDREA
VELTHUIS EVELIEN
BURGARDT ULRIKE

HEIM EVA

BECKMANN SIMONE

Points
4,00
3,00

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

20,00
16,00
14,00
12,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

20,00



Class

3120

Show Class Description

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
4732462 TECHNIQUES HIGH END
3906082 SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
4211239 FRECKLES TOP SOLANO
3544557 JEFFREY GENUINE DOC
4826706 IMACHOCOLATELEAGUER
3898720 RAD LIKE TAD

4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR
4740307 CL CASSY ZIPPO

4900935 MAJESTIX POWER
4783572 PEPPER TOO WHIZ
4802385 TWO DAYS LATER
4081891 EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
4811000 LETS BERTIE UP

3640525 DAZZLE ME PAGE
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
4621637 GREAT PRETTY GIRL
4251497 WHIZ JEANIE BAR
4081891 EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
3906082 SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
4527039 BUCKYS NIMOE

4211239 FRECKLES TOP SOLANO
4160947 SHE IS MY BROADWAY
4942938 SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR
4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE
4899228 BIG TIME TO SHINE
4509539 KISMET EASTER LADY
4685441 STERLING SADIE MAY
4538727 FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY
4465929 LATE NITE INVITATION
4621185 REMMY DEMMY

3544557 JEFFREY GENUINE DOC

Exhibitor Name
VISNJIC SANDRA
RUETHER JESSICA
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
ECKERT ANGELA
WEBERS ANNIKA
MAMEROW CLAUDIA DR
ATCETIR MIRJAM H
BASCHE NATHALIE
PETERSEN KERSTEN
ZIBNER JANINE
FABER GINA

HEIM EVA

KUHN CHRISTINE
DASBERG ANDREA
LICHTE BETTINA

VISNJIC SANDRA

MIS ALEXANDRA
DASBERG ANDREA

KUHN CHRISTINE
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
RIBBECKE NADINE
ECKERT ANGELA
LANGER JANINE

BASCHE NATHALIE

HAHN VANESSA
BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA
MUELLER KRISTINA LYNN
KRAMER JULIA
KOTTHAUS ANNE

BOOTS EVELYN-JOSE
ENGEL UTE

WEBERS ANNIKA

Points
15,00
15,00
11,00
10,00

8,00
8,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

79,00
39,00
31,00
23,00
21,00
19,00
18,00
14,00
14,00
12,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00



Class

3340

Show Class Description

REINING

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4358366
4740307
3984694
4900935
4568836
3898720
4155937
4465929
4524554
4851055
4339983
4722600
5092128
4746961

3912972
4505967
4592653
4112986
3586450
4718992
4398412
4303476
3592835
4191211
4802385
4669921
4811000
4821136
4080019
3647852
4723076
4642148

LEAGUERLISATION

CL CASSY ZIPPO
DOCS PAR SHEMEERA
MAJESTIX POWER
ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO
RAD LIKE TAD

TIVIO'S ROYAL BABY
LATE NITE INVITATION
ZIPS CHOCOLATE CREAM
FROSTY ON TOP

BRIO S TWIST

LAST BLUE SPIRIT BOY
DIVA WEARS PRADA
MS KATE MARONY

SMART PEPPY POWER
BROADWAYS WHIZPER
BEA SNAPY PINE
MARILEE DUNDEE

TINY TILLY TIVIO

SES MISS COKE OLENA
PEPSON TOBY

TP HOLLYWOODS KING
SILVERS SPECIAL LADY
CHIC AND CHEX

TWO DAYS LATER
DOCTER DOUGLAS ROSS
LETS BERTIE UP
JULIES WHIZZ KID
HOLLYWOOD WHIZ KC
HALE BOPP GLOW

CM GRAY LADY TRAIN
JUST FOR FLESCH

Exhibitor Name
GLUSA REGINA
PETERSEN KERSTEN
FALENSKI RAMONA
ZIBNER JANINE
TETENBERG MEIKE
ATCETIR MIRJAM H
WITTENZELLNER SANDRA
SCHURAN JULIA
KRONFELD YVONNE
HEIM EVA

GUDDE CATHERINE A
PUETZ SONJA
UNGER KATHRIN
NEUBAUER BARBARA

BACKHAUSEN ELENA
WEBER KATHARINA
BASTIN MANON
HESSLER ANDREAS
RUEGGEBERG SANDRA
HARKAEMPER CORNELIA
SCHAD SABINA H
BITTNER ANDREA
RUSTMEYER NICOLE
SCHIRMER VERA
RADSTAKE SUSANNE
BECKER MARINA
JENDROSSEK JOERG
MEESTER MONIKA
RADSTAKE SUSANNE
STAHL ROBERT

HAGEN SABINE

VAN POL KATJA

Points
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

36,00
34,00
25,00
17,00
17,00
15,00
15,00
11,00
11,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
4,00



Class

3360

3380

Show Class Description

WESTERN RIDING

TRAIL

DQHA/NRW

J
N
J
J
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4685441 STERLING SADIE MAY
4237525 LISTO LITTLE PEPPY
4538737 SCR BOONS ROSE
4642148 JUST FOR FLESCH
3511536 UB BOON BAR JAC
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
4685441 STERLING SADIE MAY
3460925 CAMESAWCONQUERED
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
4621637 GREAT PRETTY GIRL
3391908 FR FINAL COUNTDOWN
3906082 SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
4665105 SHOOT LIKE AN ANGEL
4067160 JFB BIG STEP

4621185 REMMY DEMMY

4189889 CALVINS SIGN

4686681 FK MAJOR COOPER
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4685441 STERLING SADIE MAY
4237525 LISTO LITTLE PEPPY
4771409 FROST JOE CODY
4251497 WHIZ JEANIE BAR
4205243 LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
4899228 BIG TIME TO SHINE
3460925 CAMESAWCONQUERED
3341121 POCO BARS CURLY
4160947 SHE IS MY BROADWAY
4211239 FRECKLES TOP SOLANO
4498823 CALBARS PROUD OLENA
4825432 SMARTEST MIA

4733796 MAINSTREAM BOY

Exhibitor Name
KRAMER JULIA

BIEH SIMONE
HAGEBEUKER BIANCA
FLESCH BERNHARD

TILMES DOROTHEE
VISNJIC SANDRA
KRAMER JULIA
GROENE SANDRA

VISNJIC SANDRA

MIS ALEXANDRA
MERSMANN SINA
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
ERDT ANDREA
MUELLER EVELYN
ENGEL UTE

GERIGK CHRISTINA
VAN POL KATJA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
KRAMER JULIA

BIEH SIMONE

OLZEN ALEXANDRA
DASBERG ANDREA
STELLBERG MARIA
BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA
GROENE SANDRA
LANGE PETER
LANGER JANINE
ECKERT ANGELA
GHRIBI ANDREA
ROETTGEN KARIN
WALTER ANKE

Points
4,00
3,00
1,00
1,00

4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00

61,00
39,00
30,00
26,00
26,00
22,00
22,00
21,00
18,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
11,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00



Class

3400

Show Class Description

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

DQHA/NRW
Member

N
N
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Horse Reg No Horse Name

4723076
4303476

3906082
4499063
3511536
3391908
4621637
4160947
4067160
4303476
4897753
4686681
4642148
4081891
4538727
4732462
4339983
4205243
3984694
4527039
4634215
4498823
4685441
4237525
4211239
3640525
4953401
4706030
4899228
4792727
4821136
4189889

CM GRAY LADY TRAIN
TP HOLLYWOODS KING

SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
UB BOON BAR JAC

FR FINAL COUNTDOWN
GREAT PRETTY GIRL
SHE IS MY BROADWAY
JFB BIG STEP

TP HOLLYWOODS KING
SUGAR PRIDE OLENA

FK MAJOR COOPER
JUST FOR FLESCH
EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY
TECHNIQUES HIGH END
BRIO S TWIST

LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
DOCS PAR SHEMEERA
BUCKYS NIMOE
ROSEZANAS PRIDE
CALBARS PROUD OLENA
STERLING SADIE MAY
LISTO LITTLE PEPPY
FRECKLES TOP SOLANO
DAZZLE ME PAGE
TACOS NEXT STARLIGHT
HL SPECIALS SURPRISE
BIG TIME TO SHINE
DOCTER VALENTINA
JULIES WHIZZ KID
CALVINS SIGN

Exhibitor Name
HAGEN SABINE
BITTNER ANDREA

REMLINGER CLAUDIA
VISNJIC SANDRA
TILMES DOROTHEE
MERSMANN SINA

MIS ALEXANDRA
LANGER JANINE
MUELLER EVELYN
BITTNER ANDREA
MUEGGE SIMEON
VAN POL KATJA

VAN POL KATJA
KUHN CHRISTINE
KOTTHAUS ANNE
RUETHER JESSICA
GUDDE CATHERINE A
STELLBERG MARIA
FALENSKI RAMONA
RIBBECKE NADINE
KHOSHNEVISAN ARJANG
GHRIBI ANDREA
KRAMER JULIA

BIEH SIMONE
ECKERT ANGELA
LICHTE BETTINA
JAHNKE STEFANIE
SCHLENKERT NICOLE
BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA
FORD ANDREA
MEESTER MONIKA
GERIGK CHRISTINA

Points
4,00
3,00

70,00
52,00
46,00
30,00
27,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
10,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00



Class

3420

Show Class Description

WESTERN PLEASURE

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4167031
4415637
4733796
4590794

3906082
3511536
4499063
3391908
4081891
4771409
4686681
4621185
4621637
4303476
4067160
4592653
4516863
4642148
4685441
3460925
4498823
4665105
4538727
4590794
4167031
4732462
4160947
3706728
4527039
4821136
4415637
4372556

SUJOS SHOW GIRL
QUIXOTE GAY OLENA
MAINSTREAM BOY
SKIPS DANDY SIGN

SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
UB BOON BAR JAC
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
FR FINAL COUNTDOWN
EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
FROST JOE CODY

FK MAJOR COOPER
REMMY DEMMY

GREAT PRETTY GIRL
TP HOLLYWOODS KING
JFB BIG STEP

BEA SNAPY PINE

A LOVE MACHINE

JUST FOR FLESCH
STERLING SADIE MAY
CAMESAWCONQUERED
CALBARS PROUD OLENA
SHOOT LIKE AN ANGEL
FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY
SKIPS DANDY SIGN
SUJOS SHOW GIRL
TECHNIQUES HIGH END
SHE IS MY BROADWAY
KISHAS SKIP

BUCKYS NIMOE

JULIES WHIZZ KID
QUIXOTE GAY OLENA
CHIPS SUNNY SUE

Exhibitor Name
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE
HENZE CLAUDIA
WALTER ANKE
MACHER CLAUDIA

REMLINGER CLAUDIA
TILMES DOROTHEE
VISNJIC SANDRA
MERSMANN SINA
KUHN CHRISTINE
OLZEN ALEXANDRA
VAN POL KATJA
ENGEL UTE

MIS ALEXANDRA
BITTNER ANDREA
MUELLER EVELYN
BASTIN MANON
HULSKERS MARJOLEIN
VAN POL KATJA
KRAMER JULIA
GROENE SANDRA
GHRIBI ANDREA

ERDT ANDREA
KOTTHAUS ANNE
MACHER CLAUDIA
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE
RUETHER JESSICA
LANGER JANINE
MOHRHAUER MICHAELA
RIBBECKE NADINE
MEESTER MONIKA
HENZE CLAUDIA
HAMM ANDREA

Points
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

57,00
48,00
42,00
37,00
29,00
25,00
21,00
21,00
19,00
12,00
10,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
3,00



Class

3440

3520

Show Class Description

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4568836
4634215
3984694
4155937
4792727
3640525
4904321
4953401

4499063
4732462
4621637
4705143
4665105
4498823
4538727
4081891
4590794
4160947
4771409
4211239
3460925
4706030
4345176
4527039
4621185
4155937
3640525
4568836
4646156

4499063
4621637

ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO
ROSEZANAS PRIDE
DOCS PAR SHEMEERA
TIVIO'S ROYAL BABY
DOCTER VALENTINA
DAZZLE ME PAGE

DH GOLDEN GLOW BARS
TACOS NEXT STARLIGHT

PUROS WHIZLING STORM
TECHNIQUES HIGH END
GREAT PRETTY GIRL
ARTFUL CARATS
SHOOT LIKE AN ANGEL
CALBARS PROUD OLENA
FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY
EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
SKIPS DANDY SIGN

SHE IS MY BROADWAY
FROST JOE CODY
FRECKLES TOP SOLANO
CAMESAWCONQUERED
HL SPECIALS SURPRISE
HINTS CLASSIC ROSE
BUCKYS NIMOE

REMMY DEMMY

TIVIO'S ROYAL BABY
DAZZLE ME PAGE

ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO
SP INSTANT COFFEE

PUROS WHIZLING STORM
GREAT PRETTY GIRL

Exhibitor Name
TETENBERG MEIKE
KHOSHNEVISAN ARJANG
FALENSKI RAMONA
WITTENZELLNER SANDRA
FORD ANDREA

LICHTE BETTINA
SCHOPMANS CAROLINE
JAHNKE STEFANIE

VISNJIC SANDRA
RUETHER JESSICA
MIS ALEXANDRA
VAN POL KATJA
ERDT ANDREA
GHRIBI ANDREA
KOTTHAUS ANNE
KUHN CHRISTINE
MACHER CLAUDIA
LANGER JANINE
OLZEN ALEXANDRA
ECKERT ANGELA
GROENE SANDRA
SCHLENKERT NICOLE
HAHN VANESSA
RIBBECKE NADINE
ENGEL UTE
WITTENZELLNER SANDRA
LICHTE BETTINA
TETENBERG MEIKE
SCHULTE SARAH

VISNJIC SANDRA
MIS ALEXANDRA

Points
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

36,00
22,00
21,00
14,00
12,00
9,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

38,00
24,00



Class

3770

4052

4072

4120

4140

Show Class Description

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

MARES THREE AND OVER

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

CUTTING

DQHA/NRW
Member Horse Reg No Horse Name

[ S I R A S S S S

Z . o o o o

4732462
4516863
4160947
4081891
4498823
4665105
4590794
4538727
4706030
4155937
4621185
4705143
3640525
4527039

4621185

YOUTH

4533065
4283351
4317825

3667353

4334938
4283351
4317825
4256104
4533065
4630959

TECHNIQUES HIGH END
A LOVE MACHINE

SHE IS MY BROADWAY
EXPRESSIONISTIC HINT
CALBARS PROUD OLENA
SHOOT LIKE AN ANGEL
SKIPS DANDY SIGN

FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY

HL SPECIALS SURPRISE
TIVIO'S ROYAL BABY
REMMY DEMMY
ARTFUL CARATS
DAZZLE ME PAGE
BUCKYS NIMOE

REMMY DEMMY

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
CHIC N CHEX
PS POWER OF GOLD

INVESTMENT DUN

SPANISH TOP GUN
CHIC N CHEX

PS POWER OF GOLD
FLY CHIC OLENA

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
CASY ZIPPS GOLD

Exhibitor Name
RUETHER JESSICA
HULSKERS MARJOLEIN
LANGER JANINE

KUHN CHRISTINE
GHRIBI ANDREA

ERDT ANDREA
MACHER CLAUDIA
KOTTHAUS ANNE
SCHLENKERT NICOLE
WITTENZELLNER SANDRA
ENGEL UTE

VAN POL KATJA
LICHTE BETTINA
RIBBECKE NADINE

ENGEL UTE

LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
DAMMANN KIM
SUHR FRANZISKA

KATHMANN ALEXANDER

LIPPS PIA

DAMMANN KIM

SUHR FRANZISKA

SUHR FRANZISKA
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
LAHNSTEIN ILKA

Points
18,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

2,00

5,00
5,00
2,00

2,00

10,00
6,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
1,00



Class

4340

4360

4380

4400

4420

Show Class Description

REINING

WESTERN RIDING

TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

WESTERN PLEASURE

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4894052
3173607
4610721

4334938
4815650
4306534
4257290
4256104
3856549
4533065

4334938
4533065
3948441
3629322

4533065
4334938
3948441

4334938
4533065
3234106
4256104
4283351
3629322

4533065
3629322
3234106
4334938

SMART MATE DANCER
A COOL BLUE
TALK ABOUT JASON

SPANISH TOP GUN
PEPPYS LIL DREAMER
EXPRESSO BY STARLITE
TOPC GOLDEN GENUINE
FLY CHIC OLENA

HH IMA HIGH HORSE

TL MISS CHICK MELODY

SPANISH TOP GUN

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY
JIM DOC TARI

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
SPANISH TOP GUN
SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY

SPANISH TOP GUN

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
MAJOR BON JOEY

FLY CHIC OLENA

CHIC N CHEX

JIM DOC TARI

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
JIM DOC TARI

MAJOR BON JOEY
SPANISH TOP GUN

Exhibitor Name
PEULING LENNART
WEBER LUISA
RUEHL LAURA

LIPPS PIA

LUHMER JENNIFER
GROOT SEVERT LISA
STILLER NIKOLAI

SUHR FRANZISKA
ROTTHOFF JAN
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE

LIPPS PIA

LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
BOESE JANA
LECKEBUSCH HELEN

LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
LIPPS PIA
BOESE JANA

LIPPS PIA

LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
TUCHLINSKI NADINE
SUHR FRANZISKA
DAMMANN KIM
LECKEBUSCH HELEN

LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
TUCHLINSKI NADINE
LIPPS PIA

Points

13,00
10,00
4,00

14,00
13,00
10,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
2,00

10,00
9,00
4,00
4,00

10,00
7,00
2,00

10,00
8,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,00

15,00
13,00
7,00
7,00



Class

4440

4520

4770

5052

5072

5120

Show Class Description

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

MARES THREE AND OVER

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

DQHA/NRW
Member Horse Reg No Horse Name
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[ S I S S

4257290 TOPC GOLDEN GENUINE
4283351 CHIC N CHEX

4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA
4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY
4283351 CHIC N CHEX

4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN
4283351 CHIC N CHEX

4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN
4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY
4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN
4317825 PS POWER OF GOLD
4869284 A HAVIN LUXERY
4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA
4851055 FROSTY ON TOP
4995114 STEPPIN BREEZE
4200322 ABRAHAM BY HINT
4921348 HL SPECIALS MOONBOY
4286912 SC GOLDEN SKIPPER
4374191 MAJORS ENTERPRISE
4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
4783572 PEPPER TOO WHIZ
4797530 CHESTERS POWER JAC
4317825 PS POWER OF GOLD

4200322

ABRAHAM BY HINT

Exhibitor Name
STILLER NIKOLAI
DAMMANN KIM
SUHR FRANZISKA

LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
DAMMANN KIM
LIPPS PIA

DAMMANN KIM
LIPPS PIA
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE

LIPPS PIA

SUHR FRANZISKA
BECKMANN JOANA
HANNAPPEL PAULINE
KUNKLER NAENI

BECKMANN JOSHUA
KUNKLER NAENI
LUERING LYNN
LUHMANN ANNIKA
DOBBERSTEIN JANA
SUHR FRANZISKA
BECKMANN JOANA
HANNAPPEL PAULINE

SUHR FRANZISKA
KUNKLER NAENI

Points

4,00
4,00
2,00

8,00
4,00
4,00

6,00
4,00
2,00

2,00

7,00
4,00
3,00
1,00

12,00
10,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00

26,00
15,00



Class

5340

5380

5400

Show Class Description

REINING

TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4797530
4705143
4256104
4286912
4533065
4399931
4374191
5007254

4317825
5159984
4256104
3856549
4529275

4200322
3856549
4286912
4334938
4317825
4533065
4461095
4643020
4256104
4374191
4315482
3938611
5007254
4792727

4286912
4533065
4200322

CHESTERS POWER JAC
ARTFUL CARATS

FLY CHIC OLENA

SC GOLDEN SKIPPER

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
MOONLIGHT LILY
MAJORS ENTERPRISE
OLENAS THUNDER LADY

PS POWER OF GOLD
SAIL ME TO THE BAR
FLY CHIC OLENA

HH IMA HIGH HORSE
LADY LYNX ENTERPRISE

ABRAHAM BY HINT

HH IMA HIGH HORSE

SC GOLDEN SKIPPER
SPANISH TOP GUN

PS POWER OF GOLD

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
JAC BREAK OUT

TL SMART CHIC CHEXI
FLY CHIC OLENA
MAJORS ENTERPRISE
ROOSTERS SNOW WHITE
ISLE BE A SMOKIN
OLENAS THUNDER LADY
DOCTER VALENTINA

SC GOLDEN SKIPPER
TL MISS CHICK MELODY
ABRAHAM BY HINT

Exhibitor Name
HANNAPPEL PAULINE
PRAAS STEFANIE
WOLFF LENA

LUHMANN ANNIKA
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
HUELSDONK AMREI
DOBBERSTEIN JANA
DJERI CAROLIN

SUHR FRANZISKA
HOWALD LAURA
SUHR FRANZISKA
ROTTHOFF JAN
MAELING MICHELLE

KUNKLER NAENI
ROTTHOFF JAN
LUHMANN ANNIKA

LIPPS PIA

SUHR FRANZISKA
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
HOENISCH ISABELL
HANNES LEONIE

SUHR FRANZISKA
DOBBERSTEIN JANA
SPIERING ELENA
WILLEN SHARLEENA-CELINE
DJERI CAROLIN

FORD KAl

LUHMANN ANNIKA
LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
KUNKLER NAENI

Points
12,00
8,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

10,00
6,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

19,00
15,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

28,00
28,00
24,00



Class

5420

Show Class Description

WESTERN PLEASURE

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

4705143
4317825
4256104
3234106
3629322
3900999
4334938
4630959
3938611
3856549
4399931
4643020
4821144
4797530
4461095
4792727

4533065
4286912
4200322
3234106
4904321
3629322
4399931
3900999
4797530
4643020
4317825
4821144
4792727
3856549
4921348
4334938

ARTFUL CARATS

PS POWER OF GOLD
FLY CHIC OLENA
MAJOR BON JOEY

JIM DOC TARI

WATCH MY TECHNIQUE
SPANISH TOP GUN
CASY ZIPPS GOLD

ISLE BE A SMOKIN

HH IMA HIGH HORSE
MOONLIGHT LILY

TL SMART CHIC CHEXI
EJ SPECIAL DECISION
CHESTERS POWER JAC
JAC BREAK OUT
DOCTER VALENTINA

TL MISS CHICK MELODY
SC GOLDEN SKIPPER
ABRAHAM BY HINT
MAJOR BON JOEY

DH GOLDEN GLOW BARS
JIM DOC TARI
MOONLIGHT LILY
WATCH MY TECHNIQUE
CHESTERS POWER JAC
TL SMART CHIC CHEXI
PS POWER OF GOLD

EJ SPECIAL DECISION
DOCTER VALENTINA

HH IMA HIGH HORSE

HL SPECIALS MOONBOY
SPANISH TOP GUN

Exhibitor Name
PRAAS STEFANIE
SUHR FRANZISKA
WOLFF LENA
TUCHLINSKI NADINE
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
GAYKO CHRISTINE
LIPPS PIA
LAHNSTEIN ILKA
WILLEN SHARLEENA-CELINE
ROTTHOFF JAN
HUELSDONK AMREI
HANNES LEONIE
SKERRA JANA
HANNAPPEL PAULINE
HOENISCH ISABELL
FORD KAl

LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE
LUHMANN ANNIKA
KUNKLER NAENI
TUCHLINSKI NADINE
SCHULZE FRANZISKA
LECKEBUSCH HELEN
HUELSDONK AMREI
GAYKO CHRISTINE
HANNAPPEL PAULINE
HANNES LEONIE
SUHR FRANZISKA
SKERRA JANA

FORD KAl

ROTTHOFF JAN
LUERING LYNN

LIPPS PIA

Points
12,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

28,00
22,00
20,00
15,00
15,00
11,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
3,00



Class

5440

5520

6120

6381

6401

Show Class Description

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

WALK & JOG TRAIL

WALK & JOG WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

DQHA/NRW
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Member

Horse Reg No Horse Name

3938611
4374191
3173607
4630959
4705143
4256104

4317825
4904321
4705143
4399931
4232182
4374191

4317825
4705143
4399931
4374191

EWD

ISLE BE A SMOKIN
MAJORS ENTERPRISE
A COOL BLUE

CASY ZIPPS GOLD
ARTFUL CARATS

FLY CHIC OLENA

PS POWER OF GOLD

DH GOLDEN GLOW BARS
ARTFUL CARATS
MOONLIGHT LILY

TL SWEET CHICK LENA
MAJORS ENTERPRISE

PS POWER OF GOLD
ARTFUL CARATS
MOONLIGHT LILY
MAJORS ENTERPRISE

Exhibitor Name

WILLEN SHARLEENA-CELINE
DOBBERSTEIN JANA
WEBER LUISA

LAHNSTEIN ILKA

PRAAS STEFANIE
HANNAPPEL PAULINE

SUHR FRANZISKA

SCHULZE FRANZISKA
PRAAS STEFANIE
HUELSDONK AMREI
WITTELSBUERGER HANNAH
DOBBERSTEIN JANA

SUHR FRANZISKA
PRAAS STEFANIE
HUELSDONK AMREI
DOBBERSTEIN JANA

MITTAG ROLF
KRIEGER CHRISTINA

SCHNEIDER THOMAS
ENGELS SASCHA INGRID

SCHNEIDER THOMAS
KAMMEIER ANNE
KRIEGER CHRISTINA

Points
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

9,00
7,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
1,00

7,00
6,00
1,00
1,00

7,00
7,00

20,00
12,00

17,00
11,00
9,00
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